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TALIAN CUISINE PIZZA BAR

Juliana's Menu

https://menuweb.menu
776 Fritztown Rd, Sinking Spring 1-19608-1522, United States
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ITALTAN CLISINE PI

The restaurant from Sinking Spring offers 160 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$14.3.
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Juliana's Menu

Rice Dishes

PORCINI RISOTTO $20.0
10 Most Popular
CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA $10.0

Main Courses

VEAL SCALLOPINI $25.0
Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS $6.0
Wraps

BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE $10.0

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $7.0
Appetizer

LOADED FRIES $7.0
Fish

PESTO SALMON $29.0
Starters

TUSCAN ANTIPASTO $13.0
Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0
Entrees

CHICKEN FRA DIAVOLO $22.0

Wine

MARSALA

Kids Meal

KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA

Kids' Menu

KIDS MOZZARELLA STICKS

Pasta And More

SPAGHETTI FRA DIAVOLO

Contorni
ROSEMARY POTATOES

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Fresh Pasta

SPINACH RAVIOLI

Baked

LASAGNA

Signature Subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

$7.0

$7.0

$22.0

$6.0

$22.0

$14.0

$21.0

$20.0

$11.0
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Cold Subs

TUNA AND CHEESE SUB $10.0

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB $11.0
Ny Full Hot Subs
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS SUB $11.0

Popular Iltems
JUMBO FRESH CHICKEN WINGS

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $22.0

Steak Subs

JULIANA’'S CHEESESTEAK SUB $11.0

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $25.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.0

Grilled Paninis
CHEF’S GRILLED CHEESE PANINI $11.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $15.0

Mixed Dishes

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA

Specialty Pasta Dishes

PENNE PESTO RUSTICO WITH

CHICKEN $22.0

Desserts

SPECIALTY SLICE OF CAKE $7.0

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA $15.0

Italian Paninins
ANTIPASTO PANINI $11.0

Chicken Pasta

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

ALFREDO $20.0

Baked Italian Favorites

MAKE YOUR OWN STROMBOLI

Grandma Pizza
ORIGINAL GRANDMA PIZZA $16.0

Hausgemachte Pasta &
Gnocch

TAGLIATELLE ALLA NORCINA $23.0

Children&#39;S Menu

KID'S PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE
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Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $22.0

Navy Subs

THE REAL DEAL STEAK SUB $12.0

12&Quot; Cold Subs

SAN DANIELE SUB $11.0

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0
BRUSCHETTA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

Tapas
GRILLED CALAMARI $14.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main
PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE $20.0
IMPORTED ITALIAN GELATO $7.0

Kids Menu

KIDS GNOCCHI MAC AND CHEESE $7.0
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0

Strombolis

BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI
ITALIAN STROMBOLI

Chicken Steaks

RANCH CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

SUB $11.0
POPEYE CHICKEN SUB $11.0
12&Quot; Hot Subs

CHICKEN GIZMO SuUB $11.0
PAISANO SUB $11.0
Dinners And Entrees
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $22.0
VEAL PARMESAN $25.0

Fresh Homemade Pasta

Dishes

TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI MEAT $24.0
NONNA'’S SPAGHETTI WITH

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS $18.0
Uncategorized

3 CHEESE RAVIOLI $19.0
NY STYLE PIZZA

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI $24.0
LINGUINE PESCATORE $24.0
STUFFED SHELLS $19.0
Dessert

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU $6.0
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CANNOLI
CHEESE CAKE

Stromboli

CHEESE STROMBOLI

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI

$5.0

CHEESESTEAK SUPREME STROMBOLI

Hot And Cold Subs

HAM AND CHEESE
SuB

CHEESESTEAK SUB

BUFFALO CHICKEN
SuB

Sandwiches

A MELTED CAPRESE
e

_g,"..,,,.i- 4 CHICKEN PESTO SUB

CHICKEN PESTO
PANINI

CHICKEN PESTO

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
JULIANA'S VENETIAN CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARMESAN VODKA
SAUCE

CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN FRANCESE

Subs

CALABRIA SUB

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE
SuUB

MEATBALL PARM SUB

$10.0
$11.0

$11.0

$12.0
$11.0

$11.0

$22.0
$22.0

$23.0

$22.0
$24.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

EGGPLANT PARM SUB
THE VEGETARIAN SUB

Hot Subs

SAUSAGE PARM SUB
CALIFORNIA CHEESESTEAK SUB
CHEESESTEAK SUPREME SUB
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAK SUB

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI

.] CHEESE

TUNA

PESTO
PAPRIKA
PARMESAN
GARLIC

Salads
A#Sm,  ITALIAN SALAD

_@; ANTIPASTO SALAD

g~ CHICKEN CUTLET
SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD
ARTICHOKE SALAD
GREEK SALAD

TUNA SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$11.0

$6.0

$9.0
$11.0

$13.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$9.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

. PASTA
) SALAD

APPETIZER

SPAGHETTI

BREAD

LOBSTER

TUNA STEAK

TOSTADAS

Entrées

CLAMS

MEDITERRANEO $15.0

» MOLTEN FONTINA DIP $11.0
ITALIAN LONG HOT

PEPPERS $9.0
RICOTTA GONDOLA $11.0
ANTIPASTO RUSTICO ITALIANO $27.0
BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA $13.0
GARLIC BREAD $3.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $21.0
PARMESAN

MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES $26.0
BRUSCHETTA PIZZA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Pasta
MANICOTTI $21.0
I\S/IEEAELSéTUFFED $20.0
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI $21.0
LINGUINE MEDITERRANEAN $24.0
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA $21.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA SAUCE $19.0
SEAFOOD RISOTTO $25.0
CARBONARA
RAVIOLI
PASTA BOLOGNESE
PAPPARDELLE
SICILIAN PIZZA $17.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA

UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA

PENNE ALLA VODKA PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH PIZZA
FAMOUS WHITE PIZZA
CHEESESTEAK SUPREME PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
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Juliana's

776 Fritztown Rd, Sinking Spring
[-19608-1522, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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