





https://menuweb.menu 776 Fritztown Rd, Sinking Spring I-19608-1522, United States (+1)4845092066,(+1)45092066







Rice Dishes PORCINI RISOTTO	\$20.0	Wine MARSALA	
10 Most Popular CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA	\$10.0	KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA	\$7.0
Main Courses	¢25.0	Kids' Menu	¢7.0
VEAL SCALLOPINI  Vegetarian  PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$25.0 \$6.0	Pasta And More  SPAGHETTI FRA DIAVOLO	\$7.0 \$22.0
Wraps  BROCCOLI RABE WITH SAUSAGE	\$10.0	Contorni ROSEMARY POTATOES	\$6.0
Vegetarian Dishes BROCCOLI RABE	\$7.0	Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Appetizer LOADED FRIES	\$7.0	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.0
Fish		Seafood Dishes	
Starters Starters	\$29.0	Fresh Pasta	\$14.0
TUSCAN ANTIPASTO  Kids	\$13.0	SPINACH RAVIOLI  Baked	\$21.0
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	LASAGNA	\$20.0
Entrees CHICKEN FRA DIAVOLO	\$22.0	Signature Subs CHICKEN PARM SUB	\$11.0

**MUSSELS MARINARA** 



Cold Subs Tuna and cheese sub	\$10.0	Mixed Dishes PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	
Vegetarian Subs		Specialty Pasta Dishe	S
ITALIAN SUB	\$11.0	PENNE PESTO RUSTICO WITH CHICKEN	\$22.0
Ny Full Hot Subs		Decearte	
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS SUB	\$11.0	Desserts SPECIALTY SLICE OF CAKE	\$7.0
Popular Items		Whole Pizza Pies	
JUMBO FRESH CHICKEN WINGS		GRANDMA PIZZA	\$15.0
Italian Specialties		Italian Paninins	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$22.0	ANTIPASTO PANINI	\$11.0
Steak Subs		Chicken Pasta	
JULIANA'S CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$11.0	CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	\$20.0
Veal		ALFREDO	
VEAL MARSALA	\$25.0	Baked Italian Favorites	S
Cocktail		MAKE YOUR OWN STROMBOLI	
MARGARITA		Grandma Pizza	
Side Orders & Appetiz	ers	ORIGINAL GRANDMA PIZZA	\$16.0
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$4.0	Hausgemachte Pasta	&
<b>Grilled Paninis</b>		Gnocch	<b>#22.0</b>
CHEF'S GRILLED CHEESE PANINI	\$11.0	TAGLIATELLE ALLA NORCINA	\$23.0
Seafood*		Children'S Menu	
Scaloud		KID'S PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE	

\$15.0

**KID'S PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE** 



\$6.0

**HOMEMADE TIRAMISU** 

<b>Gourmet Delights</b>		Strombolis	
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$22.0	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI</b>	
Navy Subs		ITALIAN STROMBOLI	
THE REAL DEAL STEAK SUB	\$12.0	Chicken Steaks	
12&Quot Cold Subs		RANCH CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$11.0
SAN DANIELE SUB	\$11.0	POPEYE CHICKEN SUB	\$11.0
Restaurant Category		12&Quot Hot Subs	
ITALIAN		CHICKEN GIZMO SUB	\$11.0
_		PAISANO SUB	\$11.0
Snacks		Dinners And Entrees	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0		400.0
BRUSCHETTA		EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$22.0
Otomoro O Oolodo		VEAL PARMESAN	\$25.0
Starters & Salads		Fresh Homemade Pas	sta
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES		TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI MEAT	\$24.0
Tapas		NONNA'S SPAGHETTI WITH	·
Тараз		NOME OF ACTUAL OF THE PROPERTY	\$18.0
CDILLED CALAMADI	¢140	HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	Ψ10.0
GRILLED CALAMARI	\$14.0	_	Ψ10.0
GRILLED CALAMARI EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$14.0	Uncategorized	<b>\$10.0</b>
	\$14.0	Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$19.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS		Uncategorized	
EGGPLANT TAPAS  Main		Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI	
EGGPLANT TAPAS  Main  PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE  IMPORTED ITALIAN GELATO	\$20.0	Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI NY STYLE PIZZA	
Main PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE IMPORTED ITALIAN GELATO  Kids Menu	\$20.0 \$7.0	Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI NY STYLE PIZZA Seafood	\$19.0
Main  PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE  IMPORTED ITALIAN GELATO  Kids Menu  KIDS GNOCCHI MAC AND CHEESE	\$20.0 \$7.0	Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI NY STYLE PIZZA  Seafood LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$19.0 \$24.0
Main PAPPARDELLE ALLA BOLOGNESE IMPORTED ITALIAN GELATO  Kids Menu	\$20.0 \$7.0	Uncategorized 3 CHEESE RAVIOLI NY STYLE PIZZA  Seafood LOBSTER RAVIOLI LINGUINE PESCATORE	\$19.0 \$24.0 \$24.0

**MEATBALL PARM SUB** 

artha st

CANNOLI		\$5.0	EGGPLAN	T PARM SUB	\$11.0
CHEESE C	AKE		THE VEGE	TARIAN SUB	\$11.0
Strom	ooli		Hot Su	ıbs	
CHEESE S	TROMBOLI		SAUSAGE	PARM SUB	\$11.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI		CALIFORN	IIA CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$11.0	
CHEESESTEAK SUPREME STROMBOLI		CHEESES	TEAK SUPREME SUB	\$11.0	
		CHICKEN	CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$10.0	
Hot And Cold Subs		07.1211 0.111	IIA CHICKEN	\$11.0	
	HAM AND CHEESE SUB	\$10.0	CHEESES	TEAK SUB	Ψ11.0
	CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$11.0	Ingred	ients Used	
	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.0	X TAKE	BROCCOLI	\$6.0
	SUB			CHEESE	
Sandw	viches			TUNA	
Janan	MELTED CAPRESE	\$12.0	PESTO		
	CHICKEN PESTO SUB	\$12.0 \$11.0	PAPRIKA		
Company of the con-		<b>\$11.0</b>	PARMESA	N	
The second	CHICKEN PESTO PANINI	\$11.0	GARLIC		
CHICKEN F	PESTO				
			Salads	3	
Chicke	en			ITALIAN SALAD	\$9.0
CHICKEN F	PARMESAN	\$22.0	900	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$11.0
JULIANA'S	VENETIAN CHICKEN	\$22.0		CHICKEN CUTLET SALAD	\$13.0
CHICKEN F	PARMESAN VODKA	\$23.0	ARUGULA	SALAD	\$10.0
CHICKEN F	LORENTINE	\$22.0	ARTICHO	KE SALAD	\$10.0
CHICKEN F	FRANCESE	\$24.0	GREEK SA	ALAD	\$10.0
			TUNA SAL	.AD	
Subs			HOUSE SA	ALAD	
CALABRIA	SUB	\$11.0	CLASSIC (	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
BROCCOL SUB	I RABE AND SAUSAGE	\$11.0			

\$11.0

# artha st

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA
PASTA
SALAD

APPETIZER
SPAGHETTI
BREAD
LOBSTER
TUNA STEAK

TOSTADAS

### **Entrées**

	CLAMS MEDITERRANEO	\$15.0
	MOLTEN FONTINA DIP	\$11.0
	ITALIAN LONG HOT PEPPERS	\$9.0
RICOTTA G	ONDOLA	\$11.0
ANTIPASTO RUSTICO ITALIANO		\$27.0
BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA		\$13.0
GARLIC BREAD		\$3.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI PARMESAN		\$21.0
MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES		\$26.0
BRUSCHE		
EGGPLAN <sup>-</sup>		

#### **Pasta**

	MANICOTTI	\$21.0
irtha stewa	MEAT STUFFED SHELLS	\$20.0
	HOMEMADE GNOCCHI	\$21.0
LINGUINE MEDITERRANEAN		\$24.0
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA		\$21.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA SAUCE		\$19.0
SEAFOOD	\$25.0	
CARBONARA		
RAVIOLI		
PASTA BOL	OGNESE	
PAPPARDE	LLE	

### **Pizza**

6 B	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$17.0		
	VEGETARIAN PIZZA			
	MARGHERITA PIZZA			
UPSIDE DOWN PIZZA				
PENNE ALLA VODKA PIZZA				
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA				
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA				
HAWAIIAN PIZZA				
CHICKEN, BACON AND RANCH PIZZA				
FAMOUS WHITE PIZZA				
CHEESESTEAK SUPREME PIZZA				

**MEAT LOVERS PIZZA** 



## Juliana's

776 Fritztown Rd, Sinking Spring I-19608-1522, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-20:30 Tuesday 11:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30 Sunday 11:00-20:30 CHEESE

Made with Menu